Reduced-area Rotary Backlock Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2M 1
Reduced-area Rotary Backlock Type (0.5 mm-pitch)
XF2M
Reduced-area Type Requires Approx.
27% Less On-board mounting area than
the XF2H
• Short body with depth of 5.9 mm (with slider closed).
• Environment-friendly type that eliminates lead from solder
is available as a standard product.
• Double-sided (upper and lower) contact structure enables
component reductions.
• Applicable FPC thickness, t = 0.3 mm.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Specifications
■ Materials/Finish
Pins (Note 1) Quantity per reel (Note 2) Model
18 1,500 XF2M-1815-1A
20 XF2M-2015-1A
22 XF2M-2215-1A
24 XF2M-2415-1A
26 XF2M-2615-1A
30 XF2M-3015-1A
32 XF2M-3215-1A
33 XF2M-3315-1A
34 XF2M-3415-1A
35 XF2M-3515-1A
36 XF2M-3615-1A
40 XF2M-4015-1A
45 XF2M-4515-1A
50 XF2M-5015-1A
Rated current 0.5A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 40 mΩ max. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250V DC)